
White Rum | Dark Rum | Spiced Rum | Apricot Liqueur | 
Pineapple Juice 

Signature
Cocktails

Imposter -    70 

Hennessy | Banana Liqueur | Vanilla | Mango Fruit | Lemon Juice 

Banana Mama -    70 

Gin | Triple Sec | Passion Fruit | Lychee Fruit | Lemon Juice  

Pink Berry -    70   

Tequila | Ginger ale | Apple Juice | Lemon Juice | Strawberry | Mint   

Senorita -    70     

 BEER 

Carlsberg 
CORONA
sTELLA
PERONI

DRAUGHT BEER 

38 / 60 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 

49 
50 
49 
50  

CORONA  Cero 40 

PERONI

BOTTLE BEER 

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Light, fruity, and refreshing. A British gin-based classic served 
with citrus and mint. 

A P É R I T I F S
Pimm’s No.1 

Bianco | Rosso | Dry

Martini 

GIN 

50

50

30 ML

30 ML

Tanqueray 
Tanqueray No. 10
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47

51 
60 
52 
95 
62 
60 
65 

Hendrick’s 
 Gin Mare
Roku Gin

TEQUILA 30 ML

jOSE cUERVO SILVER
jOSE cUERVO gOLD
PATRON XO
PATRON SILVER

51 
51 
55 
67 

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Whiskey &
Scotch 30 ML

JW Red Label
JW Black Label
Jack daniel
Makers Mars

51 
65 
60 
75 
65 
70 
105 

COGNAC 30 ML

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
rEMY MARTINE VSOP

70 
90
90

Chivas regal 12
glenfiddich 12 
glenfiddich 18 

RUM

BACARDI SUPERIOR

CAPTAIN MORGAN

51 

55

30 ML

White| Black | Spiced

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



VODKA 30 ML

ABSOLUT BLUE
STOLICHNAYA
RUSSIAN STANDARD
CIROC

51 
52 
52 
68 
68 
70 

LIQUEURS 30 ML

bAILEYS
SAMBUCA
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

GREY GOOSE
BELUGA NOBLE

cOINTREAU
aPEROL
KAHLUA

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Mango Juice | Pineapple Juice | Orange Juice | Passion fruit

MOCKTAILS
fRUITS mOCKTAIL

Pineapple Juice | Coconut Cream  

Virgin Pina Colada 

Blueberry | Honeycomb | Ginger | Soda Water 

Blueberry Delight 

Strawberry | Pineapple | Coconut Cream | Lemon 

Strawberry Pina colada 

Mint | Sprite | Lime Juice | Mint Syrup

Virgin Mojito

Ginger Ale | Mixed Berry | Mint | Lime 

Ginger Berry 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

FRESH JUICES
Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon 

35 EACH

MINERAL WATER 
aL aIN - sTILL 
aL aIN - sPARKLING
aCQUA pANNA
sAN PELLEGRINO

Small |  Large

15         25

 15         27 

24         34

 24          34  

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



SOFT DRINKS 

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (   ) and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
40 
40 
35 

Americano 
Espresso 
Decaf Coffee

Sprite Light
Red Bull

Flat White
Double Espresso 
Latte 

34 
33 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
34 
36 

Red bull sugar free

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Indian tonic | elderflower tonic | light tonic 

hOT BEVERAGE

Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate
French Press Coffee

TEA
English Breakfast | Sencha Green | Chamomile |

Peppermint | Jasmine | Peach | Decaf Tea 

30   EACH

SYRUPS CHOICE OF MILK
CARAMEL / HAZELNUT / VANILLA SOY / ALMOND / OAT / COCONUT

3 5



SPARKLING
WINES

C H A M P A G N E  &  B U B B L E S  

CHAMPAGNE 
Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial 

Veuve Clicquot, Brut Yellow Label

Taittinger, Brut Réserve

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée Brut

Louis Roederer, Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon Luminous Blanc

Moët & Chandon, Rosé Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

BUBBLES 
Conte Fosco, Cuvée Brut, Italy

Alberto Nani, Prosecco, Italy 

Da Luca Prosecco DOC, Italy 

Casa Defra, Prosecco, Italy 

260

415

325

350

899

820

795

850

950

1600

5500

1250

1050

GLASS   BOTTLE

56

85

70

   BOTTLE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



WHITE 
WINES 

ITALY
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio, Ancora

Pinot Grigio, Italia Lombardia 

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Valle Reale

Gavi, Beni di Batasiolo, La Morra

Cortese, La Scolca Valentino,Gavi DOCG

Sauvignon Blanc, Felluga DOC

AUSTRALIA

260

275

300

540

420

455

865

GLASS   BOTTLE

60

Chardonnay, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk

Chardonnay, Whistling Duck

Pinot Grigio, Arcadian

Chardonnay, Lindeman’s Bin 

235

275

235

325

GLASS   BOTTLE

55

60

65

FRANCE
Ugni Blanc, Jean des Vignes

Sauvignon Blanc, Lodez

Chardonnay, J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre

Chablis 'Saint Martin', Domaine Laroche

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Château

Mont-Redon

Sabourin Bio White, Languedoc 

GLASS   BOTTLE

230

295

625

815

920

1145

375

51

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



UNITED STATE 
Riesling, ‘Kung Fu Girl’, Charles Smith

Chardonnay, Chateau Ste. Michelle

Chardonnay, Dark Horse

GERMANY
Riesling, Dr. Loosen 380

380

530

285

BOTTLE

   BOTTLE

CHILE
Sauvignon Blanc, Anakena Birdman 

GLASS   BOTTLE

25555

SPAIN
Blanc de Pacs, Parés Baltà, Penedès 425

   BOTTLE

NEW ZEALAND
Sauvignon Blanc, Kapuka

Sauvignon Blanc, Ribbonwood 

Sauvignon Blanc, Baby Doll

Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point 

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

320

400

445

675

855

   BOTTLE

WHITE 
WINES 

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



FRANCE 
Cabernet Sauvignon – Merlot, Jean

des Vignes Rouge.

Pinot Noir, Le Fou.

Bordeaux Blend, Baron Philippe de Rothschild

Sabourin Bio Red, Languedoc.

Saint-Émilion, Private Reserve, Schröder &

Schÿler.

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Château Mont-Redon.

230RED 
WINES 

GLASS   BOTTLE

51

35575

355

375

1230

1230

ITALY 
Vinuva Organic Primitivo, Salento IGT

Sangiovese, Chianti DOCG, Gabbiano

Passori Rosso IGT (Rondinella, Corvina,

Molinara)

Valpolicella Classico, Speri 

260

325

345

555

GLASS   BOTTLE

60

SPAIN
Tempranillo, Marqués de Riscal, Viña

Collada, Rioja

Tempranillo, Marqués de Riscal, Reserva,

Rioja DOCa

325

BOTTLE

620

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



PORTUGAL
Touriga Nacional, Castelão, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Silk & Spicy Tinto

265

RED 
WINES 

BOTTLE

USA
Zinfandel, Apothic Red 

Merlot, Chateau Ste. Michelle 

Merlot, Kendall-Jackson Vintner’s Reserve

Zinfandel, Kendall-Jackson Vintner’s

Reserve

320

580

675

845

   BOTTLE

AUSTRALIA
Shiraz, Whistling Duck

Merlot, Arcadian

Merlot, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk

275

235

235

GLASS   BOTTLE

LEBANON
Cabernet Sauvignon, Château Ksara

BOTTLE

790

60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



SOUTH AFRICA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fleur du Cap 415

RED 
WINES 

BOTTLE

ARGENTINA
Malbec, Argento, Mendoza

Malbec, La Linda, Mendoza

Cabernet Sauvignon, Kaiken, Mendoza

Malbec Ultra, Kaiken, Mendoza

300

390

445

555

GLASS   BOTTLE

CHILE
Merlot, Anakena Birdman

GLASS   BOTTLE

23555

65

NEW ZEALAND
Pinot Noir, Oyster Bay

Pinot Noir, Cupid’s Arrow, Wild Rock

510

615

   BOTTLE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



ROSÉ
WINES

FRANCE 
Syrah, Sea Change

Château de Marsan, Bordeaux

M de Minuty, Provence Rosé 

Château de l’Aumérade, Marie-Christine,

Côtes de Provence

By Ott, Côtes de Provence

Ultimate Provence, AOP Côtes de Provence

325

375

425

450

705

765

GLASS   BOTTLE

70

ITALY 
Pinot Grigio, Pink as Flamingos 275

GLASS   BOTTLE

60

LEBANON
Cabernet Franc, Château Ksara Sunset 425

GLASS   BOTTLE

80

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT



SAKE Horin, Junmai Daiginjo, Gekkeikan, Kyoto

Karakuchi Honjozo, Gekkeikan, Kyoto 

Wandering Poet, Junmai Ginjo, Rihaku,

Shimane

449

700

829

GLASS   BOTTLE

SMALL BOTTLES
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmen, Chile

115

115

70

199

SAKE

(Miniatures)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and inclusive of  7% municipality fees, 
10% service charge and 5% VAT


